Garador Spring Compatibility Chart for DC Type and CM Type
Steel Doors - Double Opening Sizes
Size
Reference
Code
Imperial Door
Opening W x H
Metric   Door

1666 16'0" x 6'6" 4877 x 1981 108-705 108-707 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
1670 16'0" x 7'0" 4877 x 2135 108-709 108-711 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ordering Codes
NOTE: The code numbers above refer to the manufacturers reference code - See matrix below for our code which should be used when ordering.
Chart Code Our Code Chart Code Our Code
108-701 GAS3400 108-713 GAS3460
108-703 GAS3410 108-721 GAS3470
108-704 GAS3419 108-723 GAS3480
108-705 GAS3420 108-724 GAS3489
108-707 GAS3430 108-725 GAS3490
108-709 GAS3440 108-727 GAS3500
108-711 GAS3450
Garador Spring Compatibility Chart for DC Type and CM Type
Timber Doors - Double Opening Sizes
Size
Reference

1666 16'0" x 6'6" 4877 x 1981 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
1670 16'0" x 7'0" 4877 x 2135 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ordering Codes
NOTE: The code numbers above refer to the manufacturers reference code - See matrix below for our code which should be used when ordering.
Chart Code Our Code Chart Code Our Code
108-701 GAS3400 108-713 GAS3460
108-703 GAS3410 108-721 GAS3470
108-704 GAS3419 108-723 GAS3480
108-705 GAS3420 108-724 GAS3489
108-707 GAS3430 108-725 GAS3490
108-709 GAS3440 108-727 GAS3500
108-711 GAS3450
Garador Spring Compatibility Chart for DC Type and CM Type
GRP Doors - Double Opening Sizes
Size
Reference